1 https://www.eijlander.nl/s51338-laser-galactic-rgb-480-rood-groen-blauw-rood-100mw-groen-80mw-blauw-300mw-a-443011-1385.html 03-05-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
LASER GALACTIC RGB-480 ROOD/GROEN/BLAUW (ROOD 100MW/GROEN
80MW/BLAUW 300MW) € 649,00
Excl. BTW: € 536,36
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Galactic FX RGB-480
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/s51338-laser-galactic-rgb-480-rood-groen-blauw-rood-100mw-groen-80mw-blauw-300mw-a-443011-1385.html 03-05-2024
480mW RGB Laser with 5 effects
� 5 Laser effects in one unit
� DMX & ILDA Control
� 480mW RGB laser with TTL modulation
� Moodbeam, Burst, Polar, 3D & Scanned beam FX
The Galactic FX RGB-480 is a 5-in1 FX 480mW RGB laser unit. It has an extra fx wheel in front of the scanner pair that
creates Moodbeam, Burst, Polar, 3D and Scanned beam effects. Check the online video to see all the possibilities of this
special galactic laser. It can be controlled by DMX with 19 channels or ILDA. When you use ILDA you have to connect a
DMX controller (2 channels) to control the effects wheel because ILDA doesn't support extra controls besides scanner
pairs and laser modulation. If you like to operate it without controller you can use the 6 built in programs which can play
automatic or sound activated. It also has a slave mode for a set up with multiple units. All built in programs are also
selectable by DMX. In DMX mode you also have many possibilities to control the 80 built in patterns like color, clipping,
zooming, X-roll, Y-Roll, Z-Roll, X-move, Y-move and applying effects.
Specifications
Power Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption: 40 Watt
Laser Color: Red, Yellow, Green, Blue, Purple, Cyan, White
Laser Power: 480mW (100mW 638nm Red, 80mW 532nm Green, 300mW 450nm Blue)
Laser Modulation: TTL
Laser Class: 3B
Scan Speed: 25K
Scan Angle: +/-20˚
Control Modes: Auto, Sound, Master/Slave, DMX
Control Display: 4 Digits LED
DMX Channels: 19
Data Connector: In/Out, XLR 3Pin & Sub-D 25 Pole
Safety Features: Key switch, Interlock, Safety eye
Laser Safety: EN/IEC 60825-1 Ed 2, 2007-03
Dimensions: 290 x 240 x 110mm (excl. bracket)
Weight: 4,5Kg
Accessories: 2 Keys, Interlock test connector
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer S51338
Merk SHOWTEC
Is on Sale Nee
3 https://www.eijlander.nl/s51338-laser-galactic-rgb-480-rood-groen-blauw-rood-100mw-groen-80mw-blauw-300mw-a-443011-1385.html 03-05-2024